1
ENG
LRW165-...H
User manual and warranty card
Thank you for choosing our product! Before using your new led lighting system, please carefully read it’s
instructions for safe and correct usage!
Model Voltage Power Suitable for aquarium Lamp dimensions Light power
LRW165-400H 24 V 60 W 40-50 cm 40x16,5x2 cm 6000 lumen
LRW165-600H 24 V 90 W 60-70 cm 60x16,5x2 cm 9000 lumen
LRW165-800H 24 V 120 W 80-90 cm 80x16,5x2 cm 12.000 lumen
LRW165-1000H 24 V 150 W 100-110 cm 100x16,5x2 cm 15.000 lumen
LRW165-1200H 24 V 180 W 120-130 cm 120x16,5x2 cm 18.000 lumen
LRW165-1500H 24 V 240 W 150-160 cm 150x16,5x2 cm 24.000 lumen
Made in Serbia
2
ENG
Table of content